## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register		1184		Date Reg	e - site b ister	oills	1291	4/22
Company Name:	l v	RMIP		Site			GMI	
Name of Contract	or	. Ganes	h					Arton
Nature of work	100	Electric	64 1 1 3					
Work done	Fre	om Date	0 1	13/20	122 T	o Date	25/	4/22
Sl. Villa/Flat/bl No.	ock no.	Qty.	Rat	the state of the s	Units	Amo	unt	Contractors bill no
1. Inside +	late	U	35	001-	flate	38.	5001-	
2. s.R. tiv								
3. posile do	alot			Trings				
4. R-101,10	02,103,		River of the second sec	ille Kajaran da Sa Kajaran da Sa				
5. 107,108,	406.507		The y		M. I			
6. 606,603,		7.500,00 (21-1.1)		V. P. F		A STAR		
7. after sta	ge-111		New York	10 July 10 Jul				
8. 50% hill								
9.							A. A.	
10.			A Mark					
11.	Total:	William St.		Apple 1		38,5		
Bill required	MY	ES □ NO.		GST	bill requi	red	□ YES	♥NO.
Measurement & estimate sheet:	- 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1	equired ot required		The second of the second of	urement a ate sheet:	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Transfer of the second of the
PO/WO no.				PO/W	O date:			
Remarks:	Mari Co			Popul		a(L, 1)		
					istal in the			. 50
			1.57.64	11/2/				
	11 / W. W.	W.						
				A Maria			um trais de ab	
Approved by Projec	t Manager	Appro	ved by	Desig	n Team	Appi	oved by	M.D.
Date: 29ft/	22-40	Date:	Police.			Date		
Sign:		Sign:				Sign:		

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable — fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

ESTIMATE SHEET	par paragracita de constitue en esta esta esta esta esta esta esta esta		THE SHARE STREET, STRE	A SERVICE OF THE PROPERTY CASES OF THE PROPERTY CASES		Approved by:
Company Name:	MRMallapurLLP	of experiment of the control of the	CONTRACTOR AND	POWER TO SERVICE AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PARTY OF THE P	NAMES OF A PARTY AND THE PARTY AND THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	Sign:
Project:	Gulmohar Residency		AND HELD RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY		THE SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	0
Work Description:	B-block flats electrical swittch boards fixing work done	boards fixing work done			the selection of a solvening or had submission selection and the selection of the selection	100
Company of the last and the last of the la	RESIDENCE AND	CONTRACTOR AND				physical Common Common Common Services (CV) Printed
Contractor:	S.Ganesh	A CONTRACT OF THE PROPERTY OF	describe the constraint of consequence and an artist of the constraint of the constr	The state of the s	ger up a secure a une a une construe de de describe de	
Prepared By	Madhan		of the second of	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	ne als activité materiales de la mission de la company	
Date:	24.0212022			The state of the s		and the second s
			and the second s	request further in the Consequence of the Consequen	And the second state of th	
CNO	litem Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Kate	TIMOTITE
0110	R_hlock	Flat no - 101,102,103,107,108,	11.00	No's	3500.00	38500.00
A		0.00				
		50% bill for stage III work			Total Amount:	38,500
		A s per circular no 822(H)				
						2 2 2
	Total Amount: Thirty Thousa	Total Amount: Thirty Thousand Five Hundred fifty Rupees Only				
	Tomi versonic verson verson				1	
No. 1						

MEASUREMENT SHEET	IEET					Amound	hw:	Ramprasad	
Company Name:	MRMallapurLLP					Approved of	9.		
Denies 1	Gulmohar Residency					mgic.			
Jeen.		that boards fiving work done					and the second		
Work Description:	B-block flats electrical	B-block flats electrical swittch boards lixing work doubt	2				The state of the s		
Contractor ·	S. Ganesh								
Day Day	Madhan						1000000		
Jon our al									
late:	29.04.2022		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
		The state of the s			1	1	E- AVRVCVD	F	G=Sum of E
			Α	t.	C		T- DVPVCVD	- 4	Tand Tata
		T. Daniel St.	I enoth	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	Units	Item Head I oral
S No.	Item Head	Itelli Describaron	Domo-	8	3	11 00	11 00	No's	
	B-block	Flat no - 101,102,103,107,108,	1.00	1.00	1.00	11.00	11.00		11.00
,	The state of the s	406,503,506,603,604,605,							
		The switch bords fiving work done							
		LINE SWITCH OUT THE CENT							
			4						

## Allowance for Consumables

S Ganesh, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Date: 29.04.2022

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Slab electrical conducting work done at A-block.

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards electrical conducting work done for internal flats of flat no 101,102,103,107,108,406,503,506,603,604,605.	Rs.7,700/-
	Total Amount = 38,500/- Work done from date 20-03-2022. to date 25-04-2022.	

Amount in words : Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Rupees Only.

Sign: S. Coule.

## Bill for Equipment Allowance

S Ganesh , Mallapur,Hyderabad.

Date: 29.04.2022

In favor of: Project / Site:

MRMallapurLLP
Gulmohar Residency

Mallapur

Location:

Slab electrical conducting work done at B-block

Type of Work: Slab electrical conducting value of Work: Allowance for Equipment.

S No. Description  1. Brief description of work done: Towards electrical conducting work done for internal flats of flat no 101,102,103,107,108,406,503,506,603,604,605.
--

Amount in words: Fifteen Thousand Four Hundred Rupees only.

Sign: S. Gamle.

## Bill for Labour Charges

S Ganesh, Mallapur,Hyderabad.

Date: 29.04.2022

In favor of: Project / Site: MRMallapurLLP

Location: Mallapur Gulmohar Residency

Type of Work: Towards: Slab electrical conducting work done at B-block.

Allowance for Labour charges.

	Work done from date 20-03-2022. to date 25-04-2022.	
	Total Amount = 38,500/-	
	101,102,103,107,108,406,503,506,603,604,605.	
Rs.15,400/-	conducting work done for internal flats of flat no	
	Brief description of work done: Towards electrical	-
Amount	Description	S No.

Amount in words: Fifteen Thousand Four Hundred Rupees only.